
DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

18.01.2023 2251816228 ANYAMAN PATRA MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250076467 NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2251816676 PIJUS KR DUTTA MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2251816758 RAJA NANDI MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2105753766 DEBDATTA DATTA (BISWAS) MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2253304616 NILADRI SARDAR MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250216872 ANWESH ROY MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250506017 TANUMOY GHOSAL MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250556208 SUBHANKAR NAYEK MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2251816172 RANA NANDI MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250076641 SAYAN DHARA MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250076976 JAYA MONDAL MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250548603 SAYAN DATTA MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2251817040 SAYAN MITRA MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2251816228 ANYAMAN PATRA MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250076467 NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2251816676 PIJUS KR DUTTA MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2251816758 RAJA NANDI MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2105753766 DEBDATTA DATTA (BISWAS) MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2253304616 NILADRI SARDAR MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250216872 ANWESH ROY MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250506017 TANUMOY GHOSAL MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250556208 SUBHANKAR NAYEK MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2251816172 RANA NANDI MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250076641 SAYAN DHARA MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250076976 JAYA MONDAL MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

18.01.2023 2250548603 SAYAN DATTA MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M
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18.01.2023 2251817040 SAYAN MITRA MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2105753766 DEBDATTA DATTA (BISWAS) MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2105765279 JYOTIRMOY BISWAS MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2250076467 NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH MSCIS MSEI023P Morning 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2251816676 PIJUS KR DUTTA MSCIS MSEI023P Morning 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2251816758 RAJA NANDI MSCIS MSEI023P Morning 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2105753766 DEBDATTA DATTA (BISWAS) MSCIS MSEI023P Morning 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2253304616 NILADRI SARDAR MSCIS MSEI023P Morning 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2250216872 ANWESH ROY MSCIS MSEI023P Morning 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2250506017 TANUMOY GHOSAL MSCIS MSEI023P Morning 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2250556208 SUBHANKAR NAYEK MSCIS MSEI023P Morning 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2251816172 RANA NANDI MSCIS MSEI023P Morning 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2250076641 SAYAN DHARA MSCIS MSEI023P Morning 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2250076976 JAYA MONDAL MSCIS MSEI023P Morning 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2250548603 SAYAN DATTA MSCIS MSEI023P Morning 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

19.01.2023 2251817040 SAYAN MITRA MSCIS MSEI023P Morning 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

20.01.2023 2105753766 DEBDATTA DATTA (BISWAS) MSCIS MSEI026P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

20.01.2023 2105765279 JYOTIRMOY BISWAS MSCIS MSEI026P Morning 10.00 A.M To 01 .00 P.M

20.01.2023 2105753766 DEBDATTA DATTA (BISWAS) MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

20.01.2023 2105765279 JYOTIRMOY BISWAS MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M To 05 .00 P.M

Term End Practical examination DECEMBER-2022 for MSCIS programme in offline mode commencinf from 18/01/2023 to 20/01/2023 

Please carry original IGNOU I card and  Hallciket venue of the examination centre  ignou regional centre bikash bhavan,northblock 4th floor 

salt lake kolkata-91. 


